
Undergraduate Students

Credit 

Hours

Activity 

Facility 

Fee

Health 

Service 

Fee Total 

Credit 

Hours

Activity 

Facility 

Fee

Health 

Service 

Fee Total 

1 245.60$     12.20$       29.32$    79.00$  366.12$   1 615.30$     12.20$       29.32$  79.00$  735.82$    

2 491.20       24.40         58.64      79.00    653.24     2 1,230.60    24.40         58.64    79.00    1,392.64   

3 736.80       36.60         87.96      79.00    940.36     3 1,845.90    36.60         87.96    79.00    2,049.46   

4 982.40       48.80         117.28    79.00    1,227.48  4 2,461.20    48.80         117.28  79.00    2,706.28   

5 1,228.00    61.00         146.60    79.00    1,514.60  5 3,076.50    61.00         146.60  79.00    3,363.10   

6 1,473.60    73.20         175.92    79.00    1,801.72  6 3,691.80    73.20         175.92  79.00    4,019.92   

7 1,719.20    85.40         215.24    79.00    2,098.84  7 4,307.10    85.40         215.24  79.00    4,686.74   

8 1,964.80    97.60         244.56    79.00    2,385.96  8 4,922.40    97.60         244.56  79.00    5,343.56   

9 2,210.40    109.80       273.88    79.00    2,673.08  9 5,537.70    109.80       273.88  79.00    6,000.38   

10 2,456.00    122.00       303.20    79.00    2,960.20  10 6,153.00    122.00       303.20  79.00    6,657.20   

11 2,701.60    134.20       303.20    79.00    3,218.00  11 6,768.30    134.20       303.20  79.00    7,284.70   

12 2,947.20    146.40       303.20    79.00    3,475.80  12 7,383.60    146.40       303.20  79.00    7,912.20   

13 3,192.80    158.60       303.20    79.00    3,733.60  13 7,998.90    158.60       303.20  79.00    8,539.70   

14 3,438.40    170.80       303.20    79.00    3,991.40  14 8,614.20    170.80       303.20  79.00    9,167.20   

15 3,684.00    183.00       303.20    79.00    4,249.20  15 9,229.50    183.00       303.20  79.00    9,794.70   

16 3,929.60    195.20       303.20    79.00    4,507.00  16 9,844.80    195.20       303.20  79.00    10,422.20 

17 4,175.20    207.40       303.20    79.00    4,764.80  17 10,460.10  207.40       303.20  79.00    11,049.70 

18 4,420.80    * 219.60       303.20    79.00    5,022.60  18 11,075.40  * 219.60       303.20  79.00    11,677.20 

Graduate Students

Credit 

Hours

Activity 

Facility 

Fee

Health 

Service 

Fee Total 
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Facility 

Fee
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Service 

Fee Total 

1 298.70$     12.20$       32.62$    79.00$  422.52$   1 771.20$     12.20$       32.62$  79.00$  895.02$    

2 597.40       24.40         61.94      79.00    762.74     2 1,542.40    24.40         61.94    79.00    1,707.74   

3 896.10       36.60         91.26      79.00    1,102.96  3 2,313.60    36.60         91.26    79.00    2,520.46   

4 1,194.80    48.80         120.58    79.00    1,443.18  4 3,084.80    48.80         120.58  79.00    3,333.18   

5 1,493.50    61.00         149.90    79.00    1,783.40  5 3,856.00    61.00         149.90  79.00    4,145.90   

6 1,792.20    73.20         179.22    79.00    2,123.62  6 4,627.20    73.20         179.22  79.00    4,958.62   

7 2,090.90    85.40         208.54    79.00    2,463.84  7 5,398.40    85.40         208.54  79.00    5,771.34   

8 2,389.60    97.60         237.86    79.00    2,804.06  8 6,169.60    97.60         237.86  79.00    6,584.06   

9 2,688.30    109.80       267.18    79.00    3,144.28  9 6,940.80    109.80       267.18  79.00    7,396.78   

10 2,987.00    122.00       296.50    79.00    3,484.50  10 7,712.00    122.00       296.50  79.00    8,209.50   

11 3,285.70    134.20       296.50    79.00    3,795.40  11 8,483.20    134.20       296.50  79.00    8,992.90   

12 3,584.40    146.40       296.50    79.00    4,106.30  12 9,254.40    146.40       296.50  79.00    9,776.30   

13 3,883.10    158.60       296.50    79.00    4,417.20  13 10,025.60  158.60       296.50  79.00    10,559.70 

14 4,181.80    170.80       296.50    79.00    4,728.10  14 10,796.80  170.80       296.50  79.00    11,343.10 

15 4,480.50    183.00       296.50    79.00    5,039.00  15 11,568.00  183.00       296.50  79.00    12,126.50 

16 4,779.20    195.20       296.50    79.00    5,349.90  16 12,339.20  195.20       296.50  79.00    12,909.90 

17 5,077.90    207.40       296.50    79.00    5,660.80  17 13,110.40  207.40       296.50  79.00    13,693.30 

18 5,376.60    * 219.60       * 296.50    79.00    5,971.70  18 13,881.60  * 219.60       * 296.50  79.00    14,476.70 

  *Educational & Information Technology Fees are assessed on a per credit hour basis. Students enrolling for more than 18 hours will

  be assessed accordingly.

  An additional Supplemental Fee will apply for the following and will be charged per credit hour:

Engineering Supplemental Fee of $54.50 per credit hour will be charged to all students enrolled in engineering courses, except
for courses offered by the Department of Geology & Geophysics.  Co-listed courses are subject to the Engineering Supplemental Fee.

Science Supplemental Fee of $54.50 per credit hour will be charged to all students enrolled in Computer Science, Biological Sciences, Chemistry, 

Geology, and Geophysics courses. Co-listed courses are subject to the Science Supplemental Fee. 

Science Supplemental Fee for Physics of $27.30 per credit hour will be charged to all students enrolled in Physics courses. 
Co-listed courses are subject to the Science Supplemental Fee for Physics.

Business, IS&T, and M&IS Course Fee of $27.30 per credit hour will be charged to all students enrolled in Business, IS&T, and M&IS courses. 
Co-listed courses are subject to the Business Supplemental Fee.

  Courses audited or taken for reduced credit will be counted at their normal credit value in computing the amount of fees to be paid.
  Students enrolling in zero credit courses are required to pay fees according to the equivalent credit for the course.

  A maximum of $250.00 Sponsored Student Fee per semester will be assessed to International Third Party Sponsored Students.
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